San Anselmo Parklet Program Survey ltem 5

Attachment 4
Q1 Are you a:
Answered: 537  Skipped: 0
Q1: San
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Q1: San
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SAN ANSELMO RESIDENT SAN ANSELMO BUSINESS OWNER SAN ANSELMO VISITOR TOTAL
Q1: San Anselmo Resident 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 80.07%
430 0 0 430
Q1: San Anselmo Business Owner 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 6.52%
0 35 0 35
Q1: San Anselmo Visitor 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 13.41%
0 0 72 72
Total Respondents 430 35 72 537
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Q2 Have you utilized any of the existing parklets in San Anselmo?
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Q3 Would you like to see parklets become long-term in the town of San Anselmo?

Residents

Business Owners

Visitors

Total Respondents

Answered: 534  Skipped: 3
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Q4 Are you concerned about the availability of parking should parklets become long-term?

Residents

Business Owners

Visitors

Total Respondents

Answered: 537  Skipped: 0
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Q5 Please share any suggestions or feedback on the subject:
Answered: 321  Skipped: 216
PLEASE SHARE ANY SUGGESTIONS OR FEEDBACK ON THE SUBJECT: TOTAL

Q1: San Anselmo Resident 100.00% 75.39%
242 242

Q1: San Anselmo Business Owner 100.00% 9.97%
32 32

Q1: San Anselmo Visitor 100.00% 14.64%
47 47

Total Respondents 321 321
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